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2020 TERM DATES 
 

Term One    
Middle Management Day       Thursday 23rd January 

Middle Management Day       Friday 24th January 

WAASA New Staff Induction Day      Friday 24th January 

Australia Day Public Holiday       Monday 27th January 

New Staff Induction Day       Tuesday 28th January 

Staff PD Day          Wednesday 29th January 

Staff PD Day          Thursday 30th January 

New Student Orientation Day and return of Senior School Students Friday 31st January 

Primary School & Middle School Students commence Term 1  Monday 3rd February 

Labour Day Public Holiday       Monday 2nd March 

Term 1 Ends for Students and Staff      Thursday 9th April 

 

Good Friday Public Holiday       Friday 10th April 

Easter Monday Public Holiday      Monday 13th April 

Anzac Day         Saturday 25th April 

Anzac Day Public Holiday       Monday 27th April 

 

Term 2  
Staff PD Day - Christian Purposes Day (TBC)    Tuesday 28th April 

Students Commence Term 2       Wednesday 29th April 

Staff PD/Student Holiday       Friday 29th May 

WA Day Public Holiday       Monday 1st June 

Term 2 Ends for Students and Staff      Friday 3rd July 

 
Term 3  
Staff PD Day         Monday 20th July 

Students Commence Term 3       Tuesday 21st July 

Peter Moyes Day        Friday 24th July 

Term 3 Ends for Students and Staff      Friday 25th September 

 

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday      Monday 28th September 

 
Term 4 
Staff & Students Commence Term 4      Monday 12th October 

Term 4 Ends for Students       Tuesday 8th December 

Term 4 Ends for Staff        Friday 11th December  
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